
Taylor Road Middle School Band 
2023-2024 Calendar of Events 

(Spring Semester) 

 

Jan 05 Fri  Jazz Ensemble Rehearsals Resume 7:30 AM 

Jan 06 Sat All State Auditions – Second Round – McDonough, GA (participating students only) 

Jan 08 Mon  Little “Big” Band Rehearsals Resume 7:30 AM 

Jan 11 Thurs    Symphonic Band Rehearsal #1 4:15 PM – 6:00 PM 

Jan 18 THURS Little “Big” Band Rehearsal 7:30 AM 

Jan 18 Thurs  Concert Band LGPE Rehearsal #1 4:15 PM – 5:30 PM 

Jan 22 Mon Symphonic Band Rehearsal #2 4:15 PM – 6:00 PM 

Jan 25 – 27 GMEA In-Service Conference – Athens, GA 

Jan 26 Fri  NO Jazz Ensemble Rehearsal 

Jan 29 Mon  Entry and Payment Deadline – Solo & Ensemble Performance Evaluations 

Jan 29 Mon  Concert Band LGPE Rehearsal #2 4:15 PM – 5:30 PM 

Feb 01 THURS Jazz Ensemble Rehearsal 

Feb 02 – 03 District V Honor Band – Alpharetta HS (participating students only) 

Feb 08 Thurs   Symphonic Band Rehearsal #3 4:15 PM – 6:00 PM 

Feb 12 Mon Concert Band LGPE Rehearsal #3 4:15 PM – 5:30 PM 

Feb 15 Thurs   Symphonic Band Rehearsal #4 4:15 PM – 6:00 PM 

Feb 16 Fri   Hooch Marching Band Clinic #1 (8th Grade only) 

Feb 26 Mon Concert Band LGPE Rehearsal #4 4:15 PM – 5:30 PM 

Feb 27 Tues  Pre-LGPE Concert 6:00 PM – Chattahoochee HS Auditorium (Concert/Symphonic Bands) 

Feb 29 Thurs   Symphonic Band Rehearsal #5 4:15 PM – 6:00 PM  

Feb 29 – Mar 02 All State Band – Athens, GA (participating students only) 

Mar 04 Mon  Concert Band LGPE Rehearsal #5 4:15 PM – 5:30 PM 

Mar 06 Wed Large Group Performance Evaluation – Cambridge High School (Concert Band only) 

Mar 07 THURS Jazz Ensemble Rehearsal 

Mar 07 Thurs   Symphonic Band Rehearsal #5 4:15 PM – 6:00 PM  

Mar 08 Fri Large Group Performance Evaluation – Cambridge High School (Symphonic Band only) 

Mar 14 THURS Little “Big” Band Rehearsal 7:30 AM 

Mar 14 Thurs   Symphonic Band Rehearsal #6 4:15 PM – 6:00 PM  

Mar 15 Fri   Hooch Marching Band Clinic #2 (8th Grade only) 

Mar 18 Mon  Symphonic Band Rehearsal #7 4:15 PM – 6:00 PM  

Mar 20 Wed  Music for All Southeastern Regional Concert Festival – GSU Rialto Theater (Symphonic Band only) 

Apr 08 Mon Little “Big” Band Rehearsals Resumes 7:30 AM 

Apr 09 Tues Jazz Ensemble Rehearsal 7:30 AM 



Apr 09 Tues  Jazz Spaghetti Dinner Concert w/ Hooch Jazz (jazz students only) Time TBA 

Apr 12 Fri NO Jazz Ensemble Rehearsal 

Apr 12 Fri Spring Band Trip – Dollywood, TN (7th/8th Grade participating students only) 

Apr 19 Fri Hooch Marching Band Clinic #3 (8th Grade only) 

Apr 20 Sat Solo & Ensemble – Taylor Road MS (participating students only) 

Apr 22 Mon Concert Band Rehearsal 4:15 PM – 5:30 PM 

Apr 25 Thurs   Symphonic Band Rehearsal 4:15 PM – 5:30 PM 

Apr 28 Sun Rialto Jazz Jam – (Little “Big” Band only) 

Apr 29 Mon NO Little “Big” Band Rehearsal 

May 03 Fri Spring Concert 6:00 PM – Chattahoochee HS Auditorium 

May 10 Fri In school field trip to CHS (all grades) 

May 13 – 17 Hooch Spring Marching Camp (8th Grade only) 

May 17 Fri 6th/7th Grade Awards Day – Jazz Ensemble Performance (during school day) 

May 22 Wed 8th Grade Awards Evening – Little “Big” Band Performance – Time TBD 


